
Thursday, July 12ll Y 650 kc, 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
S. 0 Saying It With Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10..0 Devotions: ney, Be 2B.
Moore
10.20 For My Lady: "The Story
Behind the Song"
10.45 A.C.E. Taik: "The Vitamin
B Group"
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)
41.30 Broadcast to Schools2. O Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical Music, featuring
Modern Symphonic Works:
Symphonic Synthesis on "Borls
Godounov" (Moussorgsky)
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Winter Course Talk; "‘Yes-
terday’s Maori: Fishing Cus-
toms," by Olga Adams, M.Sc.,
Lecturer in Science at Auckland
Teachers’ Training College
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: |

The Hillingdon Orchestra
7.38 The Classics (Male Quar-
tet), "Marche Militaire’ (Schu-
bert), "Moonbeams Dancing"
(Tchaikovski)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Radio Stage: "The Charm-
ing Beecrofts"
8.25 "Itma,’ Tommy Handley
with the BBC Variety Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Music by British Bands
9.31 "Dad and Dave’ ’
9.50 Nelson Eddy (baritone),
"The Magic of Your Love"
(Stothart)
40. 0. Glenn Miller and his Orch-
estra
10.15 Repetition of Greetings
from the Boys Overseas
40.45 Harry Roy and his Band41.0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light Music
7. © After Dinner Music
8. © Chamber Music Hour, The
Adolf Busch Chamber Orchestra,
Suite No. 3 in D Major (Bach)
8.20 The Pro Arte Quartet with
Anthony Pini (2nd ’cello), Quin-tet in C Major, Op. 163 (Schu-
bert)
9. O Classical Recitals
419. O In Lighter Vein
10.30 Close down
-_---

. O p.m. Light. Orchestral Music
Organ and Piano Selections
Bands and Ballads
Light Popular Items
Orchestral Music
Concert
The Dance Band
Away Hawaii
Close down

2} Y $70 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45, 3.45 a.m. London
News ;
6.15 Breakfast session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Our Morning Star: Mark
Raphael (baritone)10.10 bevotional Service ;

10.25 Talk by Major F. H. Lam-
pen10.40 For My Lady: The World’s
Great Opera Houses: Manaos
42. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0. Ciassical Hour, featuring
Symphonic Music by ModernBritish Composers: Major Work:
Sympheny (Walton)
3.15 Plays for the People:"Ghost Town"
3.28 103.30. Time signals

ee
2

4.0 "The First Great Church-ill"
4.15 Concert Hall of the Air,with Rosario Bourdon Symphony
Guest Artist: Vivian Della Chiesa
(soprano)
4.45 -5.15 Children’s session:
Choir from St. Catherine’s Con-
vent
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)yf 0 Consumer Time7.28107.30 Time signals7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Variety in Rhythm: Sweet Musi¢
and a Few Laughs
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Freddie Gore and his Orch-
estra, featuring Marion Waite (A
Studio presentation)
8.20 lere’s a Laugh: Introduc-
ing Some Famous Comedy Stars8.32 "Il Know What I Like": A
series in which various people
are invited to the microphone
to present their own favourite
recordings: A School Teacher
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 Beth Carrick (mé€zzo-so-
prano),
"Slow, Horses, Slow," ‘Child,
What Sings the Morning," ‘Four
' by the Clock," Violet" (MajJlin-
son) (A Studio Recital)
9.51 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra,
Music by Tchaikovski: ‘‘Capric-
cio Italien"
10.15 Repetition of Greetings
from the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ave eeeoom ke,357 m.
5. O p.m. Variety
6.16 Orchestral Melange
6.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.30 Piano Personalities
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Haydn’s String Quartets, Pro
Arte Quartet, Quartet in D
Major, Op. 50, No. 6
8.15-9.0 Music by Mozart:
Dora Labbette and the Leeds
Festival Choir, ‘"‘kyrie Eleison’’
(Mass in C Minor)
8.21 Lener String Quartet and
L. @’Oliveira (2nd viola), Quin-tet in G Minor, K.516
8,52 Lili Kraus (piano) and
Simon Goldberg (violin), Un-finished Sonata
9. 0 Straight from the Stars;Music for Everyman
9.30 Rhythmic Representatives
10.15 Light Concert
10.45 Close down

PAD) WELLINGTON990 kc, 303 m.
7.0 p.m. Contact: .SmoothRhythm Takes the Air
"The Fortunate Wayfarer"
Favourite Dance Bands
Moods
"Dad and Dave"
Let’s Have a Laugh
"Barnaby Rudge’’
Soft Lights and SweetMusic

10. 0 Close down

27133 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc, 370 m.
7. O p.m. Recorded Music8.0 Recorded Concert
10. 0 Close down

Feyqh
7. 0, 7.45, 8.465 a.m. London News
9.10 For My Lady: Famous PlanoCelebrities: Sergel Rachmaninoff
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
412, 0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 "Kav on the Keys" (BBC
programme)

pes
Le

Sonsaue

5.45 The Storyman
6. O Musical Miniatures
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme6.45 Station Announcements"Dad and Dave"
7. O Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music7.15 Pig Production Taik: "The
Freezing Industry: Processing ofPigs at the Works"
7.30 Recital by the Golden Gate
Quartet
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Interlude
8. 6 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea" :

8.30 William Pleeth (’cello) and
Margaret Good (piano), Sonata
No, 2 in D Major (Mendelssohn)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Music of the Moderns
10. 0 Close down

evANBP TS
7. 0 p.m. Grand Symphony Orcb-
estra, ‘"‘Modern Orient,’ ‘Mas-cherata"
7.10 Jeanna Gautier (violin),"Short Story" (Gershwin)7.13 Royal Artillery String Or-
chestra, ‘‘Cavatina"’ (Raff)7.16 "The Homecoming": BBCThriller featuring Sybil Thorn-dike
7.31 The Bohemians Light Or-
chestra, "Summer Breezes,’
"paddy Long Legs"7.37 The Comedy Harmonists7.48 Eddy Duchin (piano),""Love Walked In" >!
7.54 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,"Band Wagon"
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:Artur and Karl Schnabel (piano),Military Marches Nos, 1-3,March in G Minor (Schubert)8.17 Lawrence Tibbett (hari-tone), "The Wanderer" (Schu-bert)
8.22 Lili Kraus (piano) andSimon Goldberg (violin), Sonatain G Major (Beethoven)8.46 Tiana Lemnitz (soprano),"Schmerzen" (Wagner)
8.50 Lener String Quartet, Sec-ond.Movement from Quartet inE_Flat Major (Dvorak)9.7 "Baffles: The Case of Henry
Cummings" '
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

LBzJ "SISSORNE
7. On.m. Parade of Parades
7.15 ‘The Mighty Minnites"7.30 Piano Time
7.50 Serenades
. O Close down

5} Y 720 kc, 416m.
66. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News8.0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work .10.10 For My Lady: "Marie An-toinette"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.mn., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E. Talk: "The Vitamin
B Group"
2.45 Melody and Song3.0 Classical Hour: SergeKonssevitsky and the Boston
Symphony Orchestra, Suite ‘LaMer" (Debussy) :

4. G6 Modern Variety4.30 Light Orchestral Music4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music (6.45, LON}
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Lincoln College Talk,"The — Contractor and theFarmer," by H. E. Garrett

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Lady of the Heather,"from the Book by Will Lawson
8.26 Sydney Kyte and His Picca-
dilly Hotel Band,
"Espana" Waltz (Waldteufel)8.0 "The Famous Match," fromthe Novel by Not Gould
8.55 Orchestre Raymonde,"Manhattan Serenade" (Alter)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Dance Music
9.30 "Helio Swingtime," featur-
ing Phil Green and the Concert
Dance Orchestra
10.0 Woody Herman and His
Orchestra
10.15 epetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 "Uncle Sam _ Presents"U.S. Army Air Force Orchestra

~ (U.S.A, programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

-~-- ---erweeenSVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke, 250 m,
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Music
5.45 Tea Dance6.0 "Bluey"6.13 Concert Time
‘ Light Listening
8. 0 Melody Mixture
8.30 George ‘Trevare and hisconcert Orchestra
8.47 "The Merry Widow"
(Lehar)9.1 "Those Were the Days"(BBC programme)9.30 "The Feathered Sergent"9.43 Danny Malone and Nicholas
Matthey and his Oriental Orch-estra
10. 0 Quiet Time
10.30 Close down

940 ke, 319m. |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3. Q Music of the Masters4 @ Gala Cancrart
4.15 Let’s Laugh
5. 0 For the Children: " The
Reluctant. Dragon"
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Addington Market Report
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 Gaumont State Orchestra,"A Bouquet of Flowers"
7.16 "West of Cornwall"
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, Ballet Suite "Jeux d’-

| Enfants," Ops 22 (Bizet)8.16 The Burns and Allen Showwith Paul Whiteman’s Orchestra
(U.S.A, programme)
8.41 Golden-voiced Tenors
9. 0 Newsreel. and War Review
9.25. "Salute to Rhythm," fea-
turing Phil Green. and His Con-
cert Dance Orchestra, withGuest Stars Alfredo Campoli,Sam Brown, Pat Dodds, DorothyMorrow and The Six in Harmony10. 0 Close down

}ab Y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
§.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work.10. 0 Health in the Home:"What’s Wrong with Milk?"10.20 bevotional Service :

10.40 For My Lady: Thrills fromGrand Opera
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.in,, LONDON NEWS)

30 Broadcast to Schools
O Artists on Parade30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour: Geoffrey
Toye conducting
4.30 Cafe Music4.45 Children’s session
4.50 ‘Search for the Golden
Boomerang"
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON«~
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Clarence Raybould and Sym-
phony Orchestra,"Dylan" Prelude (Holbrooke)7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Sir Edward Elgar and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra,"In the South" Overture (Elgar)8.20 From the Studio: JoyceAshton (contralto),"Sussex Ways," "Pebruary"
(Armstrong Gibbs), ‘WhenChilher Play" (Walford Davies),"Spring Sorrow" (Ireland)8.32 William Walton and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra,"Facade" Suite (Walton)8.60 John Armstrong and Inter-national String Quartet,
"Sleep," "Chop Cherry’? (War-lock)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Frederick Riddle (violin):with William Walton and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra,
Concerto (Walton)9.49 Nancy Evans ,(contralto),"Rest Sweet Nymphs," "Saint
Anthony of Padua" (Warlock)9.53 Beecham and Royal Phil-

/
harmonic Orchestra, .

_ "A Village Romeo and Juliet:The Walk to the Paradise Gar-den" (Delius) :10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas.- :

10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS —

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BvO_Hr]
5. O p.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music

—7. 0 After Dinner8.0 "Mr, Meredith Walks Out"?8.15 Variety ;846 "Vanity Fair"9. 0° More Variety | :9.30 "The Glue of the SilverKey"
9.46 ‘Fireside Memories"
10. 0 For the Music Lover10.30 Close down

1
2
2

/
INVERCARGILL
680 ke, 441 m,

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Morning Variety9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Living andDining Room’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices .12. 0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools5. 0 Children’s. session: UncleClarrie
5.45 Dance Orchestras on the
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.45 "Talisman Ring"7. O Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music7.20 National Savings Talk:"National War Savings CampaignContinues," W. G, Nield7.30 Ronald J. Edmonston (bari-tone) in a Studio Recital:
"Open Your Window to théMorn" (Phillips), "Our. Land"
(Rome), "Song Down Every
Roadway" (Haydn. Wood), "IHeard a Forest Praying’ (deRose)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States ~~

8. 0 Studio Recital by Margher-ita Zelanda (N.Z. Prima Denna)8.15 Bandstand (BBC prog.)8.45 "McGlusky the Gold Seeker"9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Organola with Jimmy Leach
9.31 ‘Those Were the Days’:
Old Time Dance prograrhme10. 0 Close down


